Brushless®Screwdriver
Screw Counter／Built-in Pulse System
Series
Do you have anxiety when fastening screws?
PASS FAIL
2
Conventional screw fastening work often relies on the experience and intuition of the worker, who determines if the screw has
been fastened correctly. Thus, the quality depends on the skills of the individual. To keep consistent fastening quality regardless

The material of the mouthpiece is BS (brass)
only.
Screw recess Screw size Bit Order code
JIS
plus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#1-3.0-40(60)(80) BP4130040(60)(80)
M3.0 BP-H4-#2-4.0-40(60)(80) BP4240040(60)(80)
JCIS
plus
M1.4 Class 1 BP-H4-#0-1.8-40(S)(60)(80) BP4018040(S)(60)(80)
M1.4-M1.7 BP-H4-#0-2.0-40(60)(80) BP4020040(60)(80)
JIS
minus
M2.0-M2.6 BP-H4-#0-2.5-40(60)(80) BP4025040(60)(80)
M1.2 BS-H4-2.0-40(60)(80) BS420040(60)(80)
M1.4 BS-H4-2.5-40(60)(80) BS425040(60)(80)
M1.7-M2.0 BS-H4-3.0-40(60)(80) BS430040(60)(80)
M2.3-M3.0 BS-H4-4.0-40(60)(80) BS440040(60)(80)
●The () in the list means total length of the bit.
●For special order item 1.8 x 40, please contact the HIOS distributor.
H4
H4

T-80BL ○ ― ○ ○ ― ○ ○ ○
Power Supply DC Screwdrivers
Please specify bit drive by using order code for purchasing.
Order Codes
HIOS Shank Type
∅5 ∅5∅4
Either of them can be used.
Tow-way Type
5 14．0
H4 H5 H5 5HEX*
H5 and 5HEXH4 or H5
D
rive
type
5 14.06.35 9.0
1/4HEX or 5HEX
5HEX*1/4HEX*
9
BLG-BC2 Series
BLG-4000BC2
BLG-4000BC2 H4
BLG-4000XBC2 1/4HEX
BLG-4000BC2- LT BLG-4000BC2-LT H4
BLG-5000BC2
BLG-5000BC2 H4
BLG-5000H5BC2
BLG-5000X5BC2
BLG-5000XBC2 1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-15
BLG-5000BC2-15 H4
BLG-5000H5BC2-15
BLG-5000X5BC2-15
BLG-5000XBC2-15 1/4HEX
BLG-5000BC2-18

BLG-5000-BC2 Series
A（100V ）
Model Order Code
Model
Model
Order Code
One-touch Type
Phone Plug Type
Dedicated Cable for External I/O
External I/O Box
Serial-to-Parallel Conversion Box
Note
Applicable Model
Vertical Screwdriver Operating Stands
You can watch videos showing how to use HIOS screwdrivers and examples of fastening errors detected in detail on our website. Please check them out.
Related videos
Jukurenko Content With This-No Mistakes Direct teachingWith This-No Mistakes Setup options With This-No Mistakes Detectable errors in screw tightening
type
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
H5and 5HEX
T-80BL A (100V)
T-80BL-UL A2 (120V)
T-80BL-TH A3 (220-240V)
T-80BL-EU-HK C (220-240V)
T-80BL-UK-SP BF (220-240V)
T-80BL-CN S (220-240V)
BLG-BC2 Variations
Power Supply
Q
-45BLT
Model Order Code Plug
Suction
If you wish to purchase a suction part, please select the screwdriver and
the suction unit (suction attachment, mouthpiece and bit) on P. 7-P8
before ordering.
T-45BL A (100V)
T-45BL-UL A2 (120V)
T-45BL-TH A3 (220-240V)
T-45BL-EU-HK C (220-240V)
T-45BL-UK-SP BF (220-240V)
T-45BL-CN S (220-240V)
T-80BL
T-70BL
T-70BL A (100V)
T-70BL-UL A2 (120V)